Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 18 seconds

Place Armband Name

1 26002
2 26004
26001
26007

Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 18 seconds

Holly
Maggie
Given
Effen

Place Armband Name

22030
22006
22029
22034
22035
22011
22033
22004
22026
22007
22005
22008
22023

A WNPEP

Opening: 25 seconds

Place Armband Name

1 16003

Opening: 25 seconds

Place Armband Name

12002

Saturday, March 24, 2012

Time

36.
40.

72
79

Absent
Absent

Masters Gamblers

5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

1 3 2 3
1 2 3 3

Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
Solei 34.71 2 3 2 7
Kate 36.46 2 3 4 3
Bouncer 35.75 2 2 2 4
Kate 36.58 1 2 3 2
Johnnie 38.30 1 1 2 3
Frenzy No Time 2 3 1 5
Driver No Time 2 2 2 6
Reese No Time 1 3 2 5
Ink No Time 2 2 1 5
Legend 45.63 1 2 1 4
Deuce No Time 1 2 1 4
Bailey No Time 1 1 3 3
Wired Absent
Gamble: 19 seconds Masters 16 inch
Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
Edge No Time 1 1 2 4
Gamble: 20 seconds Masters 12 inch
Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
Tangle Absent

Gamble

25
25

Gamble

25
25
25
25
25

Masters 26 inch Judge: Becky Dean

Score

46
45

Masters 22 inch Judge: Becky Dean

Score

55
55
49
44
40
26
26
23
23
17
17
17

Judge: Becky Dean

Gamble

Score

16

Judge: Becky Dean

Gamble

Score

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

15

4

0

0

7
46.7%



Saturday, March 24, 2012
Advanced Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 17 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Place Armband Name Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
1 22003 Khaos 34.01 2 2 2 6 25 51 Qualified
2 22017 Charlee 34.09 2 2 2 5 25 50 Qualified
3 22019 Blitz 33.60 2 2 1 4 25 47 Qualified
26005 Bizi 34.71 1 3 1 6 25 47 Qualified
22013 SoBe 36.67 1 2 2 5 25 45 Qualified
22024  Katy 35.73 1 2 1 4 25 42 Qualified
22015 Blitz 35.65 0 3 0 2 36
22012  Rush 36.48 1 3 0 8 22
22022  Aavry 35.82 1 2 1 3 16
Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 18 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Place Armband Name Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
1 16008 Graffiti 36.76 0 4 2 3 25 44 Qualified

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0O
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 70.0%



Saturday, March 24, 2012
Starters Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 14 seconds Starters/Novice 26 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Place Armband Name Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
1 26008 Ace 36.28 1 2 3 4 25 46 Qualified
2 26009 Addie 41.60 2 1 5 2 25
Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 14 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Place Armband Name Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
1 22025 Ally 34.32 2 2 3 4 25 51 Qualified
2 22009 Reba 33.27 2 1 3 3 25 47 Qualified
3 22016 Lucy 35.18 2 2 1 4 25 47 Qualified
22001 Kaos 34.19 1 2 1 4 25 42 Qualified
22031  Scarlett 39.42 2 1 2 5 22
22010 Celine 34.43 1 2 2 6 21
22018 Whiz 40.35 1 1 1 5 15
22027 Boogie 34.13 1 0 2 5 14
Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Place Armband Name Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
1 16007 Bliss 35.87 1 3 1 6 25 47 Qualified
2 16006 Ralphie 39.24 2 1 2 3 25 45 Qualified

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 12

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0O

Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O

Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Number of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 58.3%



Saturday, March 24, 2012
Performance 111 Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 20 seconds Performance 111
Place Armband Name Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 P22001 Josh No Time 2 2 1 5
Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 20 seconds Performance 111
Place Armband Name Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 P16013 Karma 36.34 2 2 1 6
2 P22017 Skylar 37.24 1 2 3 5
3 P16008 Roxy 39.50 1 3 1 6
4 P16002 Trip! 40.28 2 1 3 2

P16015 Polo No Time 2 3 2 5

P16001 Panga No Time 2 3 1 4

P16006 Maeby No Time 2 1 1 7

P16012 Otto No Time 2 2 1 4

P16003 Skeeter No Time 2 1 1 5

P16009 Gator No Time 0 3 1 5

P16016 Syn No Time 1 1 3 2

Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 21 seconds Performance 111
Place Armband Name Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

1 P12010 Neil 39.04 2 2 1 3

2 P12005 Buzz No Time 2 2 1 5

3 P12004 Bode No Time 2 2 1 3

Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 22 seconds Performance 111
Place Armband Name Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

1 PO8003 Shout No Time 0 3 3 2

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 16
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0O
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 31.3%

22 inch Judge: Becky Dean

Gamble

Score

23

16 inch Judge: Becky Dean

Gamble

25
25
25
25

Score

49
47
47
46
28
25
22
22
20
16
16

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

12 inch Judge: Becky Dean

Gamble

25

Score

46
23
21

Qualified

8 inch Judge: Becky Dean

Gamble

Score

17



Saturday, March 24, 2012
Performance Il Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 19 seconds Performance 11

Place Armband Name Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble
1 P22002 Trip 34.84 1 2 2 4 25
2 P22011 Onyx 37.34 1 2 1 5 25
3 P22003 Annie 37.13 0 3 1 3 25
P22016 Auggie No Time 0 0 0 0

Performance 11
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 19 seconds
Place Armband Name Time 5Pt Gamble

1 P16005 Jack 40.55 0 3 1 4

Performance 11
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 20 seconds
Place Armband Name Time 5Pt Gamble
38.27 1 2 1 4 25
39.34 0 2 1 6

1 P12009 Willow
2 P12003 Rudi

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0O
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 4

5

Percent Qualified: 57.1%

22 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

12 inch Judge:

Becky Dean
Score

44 Qualified
43 Qualified
39 Qualified
Elim

Becky Dean
Score

15

Becky Dean
Score

42 Qualified
14



Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 16 seconds

Place Armband Name Time
1 P22007 Paddy 36.70
2 P22013 Wwaffle 34.04
3 P22012 Versace 35.30

P22014 Zephyr 36.18
P22010 Mobius 38.33
P22009 Dylan 37.34
P22005 Louie 47.73
P22006 Pip 35.77

Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 16 seconds

Place Armband Name Time
1 P16011 Lily 33.63
2 P16004 Aladdin 33.30
3 P16007 Mac 40.64

P16010 Cydney 37.11

Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 17 seconds

Place Armband Name Time
1 P12006 Ruger 34.31
2 P12007 Mac 39.07
3 P12002 Cooper 35.70

Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 18 seconds

Place Armband Name Time
1 PO8001 Leia 36.09
2 PO8002 Grits 43.19

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, March 24, 2012
Performance | Gamblers

Performance 1

5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble
2 2 2 5 25

1 2 1 4 25

1 2 1 4 25

1 2 1 4 25

1 0 2 6 25

1 0 1 3

1 1 1 2

0 1 0 6

Performance 1

5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble
2 1 3 4 25

1 3 1 5 25

1 1 1 7 25

1 0 1 4

Performance 1

5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble
1 3 1 6 25

2 1 2 5 25

1 2 3 4

Performance 1

5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble
1 1 1 4 25

2 0 3 3
17
0
0
0
11
64.7%

22 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

12 inch Judge:

8 inch Judge:

Becky Dean

Score
50 Qualified
42 Qualified
42 Qualified
42 Qualified
40 Qualified
35
12

9

Becky Dean

Score
48 Qualified
46 Qualified
42 Qualified
36

Becky Dean

Score
47 Qualified
47 Qualified
21

Becky Dean

Score
39 Qualified
19



Saturday, March 24, 2012
Veterans Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 17 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Place Armband Name Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
1 V16003 Callie No Time 2 2 1 3 21
2 V16001 Lelu No Time 0 2 6 0 18
3 V16002 Zoey No Time 2 1 1 2 17
Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 17 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Place Armband Name Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
1 V12001 Portia No Time 1 0 3 3 14
2 V12002 Sadie No Time 1 0 2 3 12

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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